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EVENING MENU

SCAMPI & CHIPS   £4.99
Pieces of breaded wholetail scampi, 
served with chunky chips, a wedge of 
lemon and tartare sauce.

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS  £4.99
Breaded chicken nuggets served with 
chunky chips and a pot of tomato 
ketchup. 

BURGERS

All of our prime beef burgers are served in a 
toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato & 

mayonnaise. Comes with steak chips &  
a pot of tomato relish. 

1/4LB BEEF BURGER
1/4LB CHEESEBURGER
1/2LB BEEF BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER 
VEGETARIAN BURGER

£5.49
£5.99
£6.49
£6.99
£5.49

*Upgrade to sweet potato fries for an extra £1.50

JUMBO HOTDOGS
Our giant hotdogs are served in a soft white 
roll, with fried red onions and a side of chips. 

Add an extra topping:

PLAIN HOT DOG
HOT DOG & CHEESE
HOT DOG & CHILLI

£4.99
£5.49
£5.99

*Upgrade to sweet potato fries for an extra £1.50

SIDES

GARLIC BREAD
ONION RINGS 

£1.50
£2.50

FUNKY FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS

CHEESY FRIES

CHEESY FRIES  
WITH CRISPY BACON

SEASONED CURLY FRIES 
WITH BBQ AND MAYO DIP

SWEET POTATO FRIES  
WITH BBQ AND MAYO DIP

£2.00

£2.49

£2.99

£2.99

£3.49

NACHOS

WITH GRILLED CHEESE

WITH BEEF CHILLI

WITH CHILLI AND CHEESE

£4.49

£4.99

£5.49

Our nachos are served with a pot of tomato 
salsa, sour cream and guacamole dips.

*Spice it up with jalapeño peppers for an extra 50p

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE
REGULAR
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
DECAF

£1.99
£2.49
£2.49
£1.99

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CAMOMILE & HONEY

£1.79
£2.10


