THE CROWN

EVENING MENU

crownhornchurch.co.uk facebook.com/thecrownpubromford/

360 Hornchurch Road, Hornchurch, Essex, RM12 4TW

EVENING MENU

SCAMPI & CHIPS £4.99

Pieces of breaded wholetail scampi, served with chunky chips, a wedge of lemon and tartare sauce.

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS £4.99

Breaded chicken nuggets served with chunky chips and a pot of tomato ketchup.

All of our prime beef burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise. Comes with steak chips &

BURGERS

a pot of tomato relish.

1/4LB BEEF BURGER	£5.49
1/4LB CHEESEBURGER	£5.99
1/2LB BEEF BURGER	£6.49
CHICKEN BURGER	£6.99
VEGETARIAN BURGER	£5.49

*Upgrade to sweet potato fries for an extra £1.50

JUMBO HOTDOGS

Our giant hotdogs are served in a soft white roll, with fried red onions and a side of chips. Add an extra topping:

PLAIN HOT DOG	£4.99
HOT DOG & CHEESE	£5.49
HOT DOG & CHILLI	£5.99

*Upgrade to sweet potato fries for an extra £1.50

SIDES

GARLIC BREAD	£1.50
ONION RINGS	£2.50

FUNKY FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS	£2.00
CHEESY FRIES	£2.49
CHEESY FRIES WITH CRISPY BACON	£2.99
SEASONED CURLY FRIES WITH BBQ AND MAYO DIP	£2.99
SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH BBQ AND MAYO DIP	£3.49



Our nachos are served with a pot of tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole dips.

WITH GRILLED CHEESE	£4.49
WITH BEEF CHILLI	£4.99
WITH CHILLI AND CHEESE	£5.49

*Spice it up with jalapeño peppers for an extra 50p

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE REGULAR CAPPUCCINO LATTE DECAF	£1.99 £2.49 £2.49 £1.99
TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST CAMOMILE & HONEY	£1.79 £2.10